(1] & [T

CCAA /etc/ccaa/ [TITITITITITH

[root@zhanmei ~]#

(11] 1764

-rw-r--r-- 1
-rw-r--r-- 1
-rw-r--r-- 1
“rwW------- 1

- RW-IF-- ==

-rwxr-xr-x 1

-rw-r--r-- 1

Filebrowser /usr/sbin/filebrowser

root
root
root
root
root
root

root

1l /etc/ccaa

root 4486
root 166
root 182
root 65536
root 1738064
root 740
root 3

Aria2 /usr/bin/aria2c
Cccaa_web /usr/sbin/ccaa_web
CCAA /usr/sbin/ccaa

CCAA /var /log/ [ITTTT]

Aria2 aria2. log
FileBrowser filebrowser. log
FileBrowser fbrun. log ]
ccaa_web ccaa web. log

2[]
2[]
2[]
2[]
2]
2[]
2[]

29
29
29
29
29
29
29

15:
17:
15:
15:
15:
14:
14:

49
50
49
51
50
08
08

aria2. conf --- aria2[IIl]

aria2. session --- aria2 session[]]
config. json --- Filebrowser[IIT]
filebrowser.db --- Filebrowser[IT]
index. html --- AriaNg[T]

upbt. sh --- BtTracker[IIT]
version. txt --- CCAAT]



#TAria2 RPC [T]

cat /etc/ccaa/aria2.conf | grep 'rpc-secret=

RPC

e [TTITTJAria: /etc/ccaa/aria2. conf rpc-secret= [T]]]
e ccaa restart [TTIIT]

AriaNG

AriaNG ccaa web 6080 ,JJTAA v2.1 ccaa -v 2.1 I

root@debian-1lcpu-1gb-us-sjol: ~# ccaa -V

2.1

1 ccaa stop [TICCAA[T]

2 /etc/systemd/system/ccaa web. servic [TTT1T]

ExecStart=/usr/bin/sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web

[LIT]

ExecStart=/usr/bin/sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa_web /etc/ccaa/AriaNg 8888

8888 [TTIITIIT]

3 /usr/sbin/ccaa [TTT11T]

nohup sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web > /var/log/ccaa_ web. log 2>&1 &

10

nohup sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web /etc/ccaa/AriaNg 8888 > /var/log/ccaa web. log 2>&1 &

8888 (MMM T T T T TTTTTTTIT]

4 ccaa start [JITICCAA

CCAA




CCAA v2.1 ccaa -v 2.1 I

root@debian-1cpu-1gb-us-sjol: ~# ccaa -v

2.1

systemctl enable aria2
systemctl enable ccaa web

systemctl enable filebrowser

BT Tracker

[Tcrontab[TTITITIBT TrackerITIIIIIIIL]

#Trrontab[IIIIIIT

yum -y install crontabs

#1111

crontab -e

#ITITT]

* 2 ¥ *x 7 Jetc/ccaa/upbt.sh > /dev/null
#[Tkrontab[T]

service crond reload [#Cent0S 6

systemctl reload crond#CentQS 7

CCAA

ccaa [JTICCAATTITITTTIIITIITTTIIOI0TII

bash <(curl -Lsk https: //raw. githubusercontent. com/helloxz/ccaa/master/ccaa. sh)

ilﬁ’ﬂa@e not found or type unknown

e [TTIIIIIITIIT https://github.com/helloxz/ccaa/issues [T]
06 [

1] #1
Oxiaoz [1118 1112021 01:47:13
Oxiaoz [1118 1112021 01:49:49



